Country Match 2015, 28.2.2015, Seinajoki

400 m track Open air
City of Sein&joki

Final Results - 500 m Girls Junior C ( 1st)

Rank

POOWoO~NOUhWNE

ol

No
13
1
17
24
21
11
3
8
9
20
15
10

Competitor
LINDGREN Erika

BY FARSTAD Ane
NISTAD SAMSONSEN Julie
WIKLUND Ragne
SIRO Sini

KVAMME Camilla
FORSLUND Clara
KILPELAINEN Paju
KIVIOJA Laura
RINTA-KETURI Anni
LINDQVIST Johanna
KRONBORG Moa

Nat Pair 1/0
SWE
NOR
NOR
NOR
FIN
NOR
SWE
FIN
FIN
FIN
SWE
SWE
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Final Results - 500 m Boys Junior C ( 1st)

Rank

POOWoO~NOUhWNE

I

No
39
30
31
34
46
43
41
42
36
44
28
40

Competitor

KRUMSVIK Viktor

ENG STRAND Sander
ENGEBRATEN Hallgeir
GLESNE Sondre
SJOSTEDT-ERIKSSON Max
RASILAINEN Aaro
NILSSON Oskar
PELTONEN Onni
JEPPSSON Emil
REILAMO Veeti
EKENSSKAR Albin
NIEMINEN Jesse

Nat Pair |
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
SWE
FIN
SWE
FIN
SWE
FIN
SWE
FIN
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Final Results - 500 m Girls Junior B ( 1st)

Rank

POOVWOO~NOUDWNE

el

Competitor

WANGEN EVJEVIK Camilla
GUSTAFSSON Vilma
EKREN Magnhild
KESKI-OPAS Katriina
HALLBERG Ida
HAUG Katrine
LINDQVIST Ann Marie
STORLER Ingeborg
KASNANEN Anni
ORAS Tilda-Sofiia
NITTYLA Jutta
PERSSON Lina

Nat Pair |
NOR
SWE
NOR
FIN
SWE
NOR
SWE
NOR
FIN
FIN
FIN
SWE
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Final Results - 500 m Boys Junior B ( 1st)

Rank

~No b~ WNPRP

11
12

No
47
48
26
38
45
32
37
27
33
35
29
25

Competitor
SUOMALAINEN Samuli
YLI-ILKKA Juho-Jaakko
BRATLI Marius
KRISTENSEN Jonas
RYE Simen

ESKOLA Antero
KARLINGSJO David
DALE Patrick

FORDE Stian
HAUTAMAKI Jaakko
EKENSSKAR Wilhelm
BERGENTALL Valdemar

Nat Pair |
FIN
FIN
NOR
NOR
NOR
FIN
SWE
SWE
NOR
FIN
SWE
SWE

NFPPEPNDMOOWWOOO O D
-0-00-0-0-0-3
eNeoloNololoNoloNoNolNoNo)

Final Time
43,95
44,08
44,28
45,17
46,67
46,90
48,26
48,34
48,97
50,73
51,39

DQ

Final Time
41,13
41,59
42,00
42,01
44,24
44,46
44,85
44,88
46,24
46,60
47,68

DQ

Final Time
45,19
45,86
45,98
46,13
46,15
46,76
46,86
46,88
47,85
49,55
49,57
DQ

Final Time
38,78
38,93
39,11
39,42
39,84
39,86
40,64
40,64
40,74
41,03
41,32
41,51

Points

43,950
44,080
44,280
45,170
46,670
46,900
48,260
48,340
48,970
50,730
51,390

Points

41,130
41,590
42,000
42,010
44,240
44,460
44,850
44,880
46,240
46,600
47,680

Points
45,190
45,860
45,980
46,130
46,150
46,760
46,860
46,880
47,850
49,550
49,570

Points
38,780
38,930
39,110
39,420
39,840
39,860
40,640
40,640
40,740
41,030
41,320
41,510

Behind

0,130
0,330
1,220
2,720
2,950
4,310
4,390
5,020
6,780
7,440

Behind

0,460
0,870
0,880
3,110
3,330
3,720
3,750
5,110
5,470
6,550

Behind

0,670
0,790
0,940
0,960
1,570
1,670
1,690
2,660
4,360
4,380

Behind

0,150
0,330
0,640
1,060
1,080
1,860
1,860
1,960
2,250
2,540
2,730



Final Results - 1000 m Girls Junior C (2nd)

X
Q
>
©CoOo~NOUDWNE X
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No
1
13
24
17
11
10
21
8
9
15
3
20

Competitor

BY FARSTAD Ane
LINDGREN Erika
WIKLUND Ragne

NISTAD SAMSONSEN Julie

KVAMME Camilla
KRONBORG Moa
SIRO Sini
KILPELAINEN Paju
KIVIOJA Laura
LINDQVIST Johanna
FORSLUND Clara
RINTA-KETURI Anni

Nat
NOR
SWE
NOR
NOR
NOR
SWE
FIN
FIN
FIN
SWE
SWE
FIN

Pair 1/0
6 O
5 |
4 |
3 O
1 |
4 O
6 |
5 O
2 0
1 O
2 I
3 I

Final Results - 1000 m Boys Junior C (2nd)

Rank

©CoOoO~NOULDh WNPE

10

12

No
39
30
31
34
40
46
43
36
42
41
28
44

Competitor
KRUMSVIK Viktor

ENG STRAND Sander
ENGEBRATEN Hallgeir
GLESNE Sondre
NIEMINEN Jesse

SJOSTEDT-ERIKSSON Max

RASILAINEN Aaro
JEPPSSON Emil
PELTONEN Onni
NILSSON Oskar
EKENSSKAR Albin
REILAMO Veeti

Nat
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
FIN
SWE
FIN
SWE
FIN
SWE
SWE
FIN

Pair 1/0
5 |
4 O
2 |
1 O
6 I
6 O
5 O
1 |
3 I
4 |
3 O
2 0

Final Results - 1500 m Girls Junior B (2nd)

Rank

No
5
4
6
23
14

2

7
16
19
18
12
22

Competitor
HALLBERG Ida
GUSTAFSSON Vilma
HAUG Katrine

WANGEN EVJEVIK Camilla

LINDQVIST Ann Marie
EKREN Magnhild
KESKI-OPAS Katriina
NITTYLA Jutta
PERSSON Lina
ORAS Tilda-Sofiia
KASNANEN Anni
STORLER Ingeborg

Nat

SWE
SWE
NOR
NOR
SWE
NOR
FIN
FIN
SWE
FIN
FIN
NOR

Pair 1/0
4 O
5 I
5 O
6 I
2 I
3 I
6 O
3 0O
1 O
1 I
4 I
2 0

Final Results - 1500 m Boys Junior B (2nd)

Rank

O©CoOo~NOUDh WNPRE

10

12

No
26
45
48
33
47
38
32
29
37
25
27
35

Competitor

BRATLI Marius

RYE Simen

YLI-ILKKA Juho-Jaakko
FORDE Stian
SUOMALAINEN Samuli
KRISTENSEN Jonas
ESKOLA Antero
EKENSSKAR Wilhelm
KARLINGSJO David
BERGENTALL Valdemar
DALE Patrick
HAUTAMAKI Jaakko

Nat
NOR
NOR
FIN
NOR
FIN
NOR
FIN
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
FIN

Pair 1/0
5 I
4 O
6 O
2 I
4 I
1 O
3 O
6 I
5 O
3 I
2 0
1 I

[eNoNoNoNeoNeoNoNoNoNoNoNe) [eNeoNoNoNoNoNoloNoNoNeNe)

[cNoNoNoNeoNeoNoloNoNoNoNo]

[cNoNoNoNeoNeoNolNoNoNeoNoNo]

Final Time
1:29,87
1:30,94
1:32,42
1:34,01
1:35,14
1:38,35
1:38,50
1:38,74
1:43,61
1:44,53
1:46,79
1:48,39

Final Time
1:22,50
1:23,99
1:24,42
1:25,55
1:28,85
1:29,05
1:30,56
1:35,77
1:35,94
1:36,16
1:36,79
1:37,92

Final Time
2:21,28
2:24,40
2:24,98
2:26,11
2:28,09
2:29,55
2:30,20
2:37,67
2:44,84
2:46,54
2:51,75
3:38,80

Final Time
2:04,01
2:04,42
2:04,61
2:04,91
2:07,59
2:07,74
2:08,14
2:08,64
2:08,87
2:12,44
2:13,19
2:13,32

Points

44,935
45,470
46,210
47,005
47,570
49,175
49,250
49,370
51,805
52,265
53,395
54,195

Points
41,250
41,995
42,210
42,775
44,425
44,525
45,280
47,885
47,970
48,080
48,395
48,960

Points

47,093
48,133
48,326
48,703
49,363
49,850
50,066
52,556
54,946
55,513
57,250
72,933

Points

41,336
41,473
41,536
41,636
42,530
42,580
42,713
42,880
42,956
44,146
44,396
44,440

Behind

0,535
1,275
2,070
2,635
4,240
4,315
4,435
6,870
7,330
8,460
9,260

Behind

0,745
0,960
1,525
3,175
3,275
4,030
6,635
6,720
6,830
7,145
7,710

Behind

1,040
1,233
1,610
2,270
2,757
2,973
5,463
7,853
8,420
10,157
25,840

Behind

0,137
0,200
0,300
1,194
1,244
1,377
1,544
1,620
2,810
3,060
3,104



Country Match 2015, 28.2.2015 to 1.3.2015, Seingjoki

400 m track Open air
City of Seinajoki

Final Results - 500 m Girls Junior C (3rd)

Rank No Competitor Nat Pair 110 Final Time Points Behind
1 17 NISTAD SAMSONSEN Julie NOR 6 O 0 43,14 43,140
2 1 BY FARSTAD Ane NOR 5 | 0 43,39 43,390 0,250
3 13 LINDGREN Erika SWE 6 | 0 43,89 43,890 0,750
4 24 WIKLUND Ragne NOR 4 O 0 45,45 45,450 2,310
5 21 SIRO Sini FIN 5 O 0 46,46 46,460 3,320
6 11 KVAMME Camilla NOR 3 1 0 46,90 46,900 3,760
7 10 KRONBORG Moa SWE 1 O 0 47,14 47,140 4,000
8 8 KILPELAINEN Paju FIN 2 | 0 47,54 47,540 4,400
9 3 FORSLUND Clara SWE 4 | 0 47,63 47,630 4,490
10 9 KIVIOJA Laura FIN 3 O 0 48,46 48,460 5,320
11 15 LINDQVIST Johanna SWE 2 0 0 51,22 51,220 8,080
12 20 RINTA-KETURI Anni FIN 1 I 0 51,81 51,810 8,670

Final Results - 500 m Boys Junior C ( 3rd)

Rank No Competitor Nat Pair 1/0 Final Time Points Behind
1 39 KRUMSVIK Viktor NOR 6 O 0 41,11 41,110
2 40 NIEMINEN Jesse FIN 1 I 0 41,52 41,520 0,410
31 ENGEBRATEN Hallgeir NOR 3 I 0 41,52 41,520 0,410
4 30 ENG STRAND Sander NOR 4 I 0 41,92 41,920 0,810
5 34 GLESNE Sondre NOR 5 O 0 42,18 42,180 1,070
6 46 SJOSTEDT-ERIKSSON Max SWE 6 | 0 43,02 43,020 1,910
7 43 RASILAINEN Aaro FIN 5 I 0 44,10 44,100 2,990
8 42 PELTONEN Onni FIN 3 O 0 44,72 44,720 3,610
9 41 NILSSON Oskar SWE 4 O 0 45,38 45,380 4,270
10 36 JEPPSSON Emil SWE 1 O 0 46,43 46,430 5,320
11 44 REILAMO Veeti FIN 2 I 0 47,45 47,450 6,340
12 28 EKENSSKAR Albin SWE 2 O 0 48,10 48,100 6,990

Final Results - 1000 m Girls Junior B (3rd )

Rank No Competitor Nat Pair 110 Final Time Points Behind
1 23 WANGEN EVJEVIK Camilla NOR 6 | 0 1:32,33 46,165
2 2 EKREN Magnhild NOR 5 O 0 1:33,06 46,530 0,365
3 5 HALLBERG Ida SWE 3 O 0 1:33,36 46,680 0,515
4 4 GUSTAFSSON Vilma SWE 6 O 0 1:33,40 46,700 0,535
5 14 LINDQVIST Ann Marie SWE 4 | 0 1:33,76 46,880 0,715
6 7 KESKI-OPAS Katriina FIN 5 1 0 1:34,18 47,090 0,925
7 6 HAUG Katrine NOR 2 O 0 1:36,18 MT 48,090 1,925
8 22 STORLER Ingeborg NOR 3 1 0 1:38,62 49,310 3,145
9 12 KASNANEN Anni FIN 4 O 0 1:39,42 49,710 3,545
10 16 NITTYLA Jutta FIN 2 I 0 1:40,04 MT 50,020 3,855
11 19 PERSSON Lina SWE 1 | 0 1:44,26 MT 52,130 5,965
12 18 ORAS Tilda-Sofiia FIN 1 O 0 1:45,60 MT 52,800 6,635

Final Results - 1000 m Boys Junior B ( 3rd )

Rank No Competitor Nat Pair 110 Final Time Points Behind
1 26 BRATLI Marius NOR 5 I 0 1:18,84 39,420
2 48 YLI-ILKKA Juho-Jaakko FIN 6 I 0 1:18,85 39,425 0,005
3 45 RYE Simen NOR 2 1 0 1:19,36 39,680 0,260
4 47 SUOMALAINEN Samuli FIN 5 O 0 1:20,00 40,000 0,580
5 33 FORDE Stian NOR 1 O 0 1:20,17 40,085 0,665
6 32 ESKOLA Antero FIN 3 1 0 1:22,33 41,165 1,745
7 29 EKENSSKAR Wilhelm SWE 4 | 0 1:22,95 41,475 2,055
8 35 HAUTAMAKI Jaakko FIN 2 O 0 1:23,44 41,720 2,300
9 37 KARLINGSJO David SWE 6 O 0 1:23,79 41,895 2,475
10 27 DALE Patrick SWE 1 | 0 1:24,30 42,150 2,730
11 25 BERGENTALL Valdemar SWE 3 O 0 1:25,51 42,755 3,335

38 KRISTENSEN Jonas NOR 4 O
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Final Results - 1500 m Girls Junior C ( 4th)

No

24
1
17
8
10
21
9
15
20
3
11
13

Competitor

WIKLUND Ragne
BY FARSTAD Ane

NISTAD SAMSONSEN Julie

KILPELAINEN Paju
KRONBORG Moa
SIRO Sini

KIVIOJA Laura
LINDQVIST Johanna
RINTA-KETURI Anni
FORSLUND Clara
KVAMME Camilla
LINDGREN Erika

Nat

NOR
NOR
NOR
FIN
SWE
FIN
FIN
SWE
FIN
SWE
NOR
SWE

Pair 1/0

5

OFRP WENWMOOODN DS

Final Results - 1500 m Boys Junior C ( 4th)

Rank

No
31
39
30
34
46
40
43
44
28
36
41
42

Competitor
ENGEBRATEN Hallgeir
KRUMSVIK Viktor

ENG STRAND Sander
GLESNE Sondre

SJOSTEDT-ERIKSSON Max

NIEMINEN Jesse
RASILAINEN Aaro
REILAMO Veeti
EKENSSKAR Albin
JEPPSSON Emil
NILSSON Oskar
PELTONEN Onni

Nat
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
SWE
FIN
FIN
FIN
SWE
SWE
SWE
FIN

- 0——00-00—-0-

Pair 1/0
1 |
6 O
4 |
3 O
5 |
6 I
5 O
2 0
1 O
2 I
4 O
3 I

Final Results - 3000 m Girls Junior B ( 4th ) Quartets

Rank

No
5
23
6
12
14
4
7
22
2
16
18
19

Competitor
HALLBERG lda

WANGEN EVJEVIK Camilla

HAUG Katrine
KASNANEN Anni
LINDQVIST Ann Marie
GUSTAFSSON Vilma
KESKI-OPAS Katriina
STORLER Ingeborg
EKREN Magnhild
NITTYLA Jutta
ORAS Tilda-Sofiia
PERSSON Lina

Nat
SWE
NOR
NOR
FIN
SWE
SWE
FIN
NOR
NOR
FIN
FIN
SWE

Pair 1/0
6 O
6 I
5 O
5 I
3 O
4 |
2 |
2 O
3 I
4 O
1 O
1 |

Final Results - 3000 m Boys Junior B ( 4th ) Quartets

Rank

No
26
45
38
29
48
33
47
32
35
37
25
27

Competitor

BRATLI Marius

RYE Simen
KRISTENSEN Jonas
EKENSSKAR Wilhelm
YLI-ILKKA Juho-Jaakko
FORDE Stian
SUOMALAINEN Samuli
ESKOLA Antero
HAUTAMAKI Jaakko
KARLINGSJO David
BERGENTALL Valdemar
DALE Patrick

Nat
NOR
NOR
NOR
SWE
FIN
NOR
FIN
FIN
FIN
SWE
SWE
SWE

Pair 1/0
6 |
3 |
5 O
5 |
6 O
2 O
3 O
4 |
1 |
2 |
4 O
1 O
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Final Time

2:22,00 MT
2:25,07
2:27,59 MT
2:36,66
2:36,70 MT
2:37,03
2:41,81
2:42,05 MT
2:50,67
2:51,99
3:06,68

Final Time
2:08,93
2:11,07
2:12,16
2:13,66
2:18,12
2:21,89
2:23,28
2:28,55
2:29,37
2:30,17
2:31,80
2:35,18

Final Time
5:01,33
5:01,92
5:17,07
5:20,40
5:20,61
5:22,42
5:30,97 MT
5:31,28 MT
5:31,90
5:45,97
6:07,34 MT
6:12,00 MT

Final Time
4:24,22
4:27,41
4:29,33
4:29,52
4:31,30
4:35,67
4:36,61
4:38,22
4:38,48
4:39,72
4:42,90
5:00,23

Points

47,333
48,356
49,196
52,220
52,233
52,343
53,936
54,016
56,890
57,330
62,226

Points
42,976
43,690
44,053
44,553
46,040
47,296
47,760
49,516
49,790
50,056
50,600
51,726

Points
50,221
50,320
52,845
53,400
53,435
53,736
55,161
55,213
55,316
57,661
61,223
62,000

Points
44,036
44,568
44,888
44,920
45,216
45,945
46,101
46,370
46,413
46,620
47,150
50,038

Behind

1,023
1,863
4,887
4,900
5,010
6,603
6,683
9,557
9,997
14,893

Behind

0,714
1,077
1,577
3,064
4,320
4,784
6,540
6,814
7,080
7,624
8,750

Behind

0,099
2,624
3,179
3,214
3,515
4,940
4,992
5,095
7,440
11,002
11,779

Behind

0,532
0,852
0,884
1,180
1,909
2,065
2,334
2,377
2,584
3,114
6,002

PB
PB
PB

DNS

PB

PB
FPB



